P.G TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MONTH OF OCTOBER-2016.

K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE &HOSPITAL ,SULLIA

*

DEPT. OF DERMATOLOGY ,VENEREOLOGY&LEPROLOGY.

TIME :2.00PM TO 4.00 PM .

PG MODERATOR
DATE DAY PRESENTATION TOPIC o IRERT
SL.NO
1. 1/10/2016 | Saturday Journal Club Dermatology Dr.Karthik Dr.N. Badrinath
2 3/10/2016 | Monday Clinical Seminar Pemphigus Vulgaris Dr.Manoj Dr.Nagaraj
3. 5/10/2016 | Wednesday Subject Seminar Structure &Function of Skin | Dr.Soumya | Dr. B.Gangadhar
4 8/10/2016 | Saturday Journal Club STD Dr.Minu Liz | Dr.Manjunath.P
Mathew
5 13/10/2016 | Thursday Subject Seminar Anatomy of Hair Dr.Sidhant | Dr.Belliappa
follicle&Hair cycle
6 17/10/2016 | Monday Journal Club Leprosy Dr.Soumya | Dr.N. Badrinath
7 19/10/2016 | Wednesday | Subject Seminar Retinoids in Dermatology Dr.Karthik Dr.Nagaraj
8. 22/10/2016 | Saturday Journal Club Recent Advances in Aesthtic | Dr.Sidhant | Dr. B.Gangadhar
dermatology.
9 25/10/2016 | Tuesday Subject Seminar Lasers in Dermatology Dr.Minu Liz | Dr.Manjunath.P
Mathew
10 28/10/2016 | Friday Clinical Seminar Lepromatous Leprosy Dr.Mariam | Dr.Belliappa
Copy TO:

1.Medical Director, KVGMC&H.
2.Principal, KVGMC&H.

3.The Dean, Academic, KVGMC&H.

4.Notice Board.




